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 no série nom prénom équipe  licence FIE
 42 CAI Yongjun CHINA  07101990002
 69 HOU Qingchen CHINA  11091989010
 84 XINRAN Wu CHINA  22041990005
 78 ZHONG Deping CHINA  08021991005
 49 AMBROZ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC  12071986000
 48 AMBROZ Matyas CZECH REPUBLIC  12071986001
 32 CAPEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC  14091983000
 52 PITRA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC  25061988002
 9 ALVARADO HERNANDEZ Mario SPAIN  14121985004
 37 BALDRES Sergio SPAIN  27061990000
 84 LLAVADOR Carlos SPAIN  26041992000
 14 ROSELLO Pau SPAIN  25021990000
 34 BARDENET Alexandre FRANCE  26051990000
 20 FAVA Alex FRANCE  23041989000
 2 MARCHAL Virgile FRANCE  11071990001
 41 PENSO-TSAI Adrien FRANCE  19021986000
 17 BUDAI Daniel HUNGARY  09061989001
 46 HANCZVIKKEL Mark HUNGARY  27011990002
 1 SZENYI Peter HUNGARY  18031987003
 26 BINO Gabriele ITALY  13051991001
 19 BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITALY  14111991001
 5 CIPRIANI Andrea ITALY  23021989005
 3 MARZANI Raffaello ITALY  03051990007
 47 HIRANO Yoshiki JAPAN  27011989004
 24 MINOBE Kazuyasu JAPAN  15071987003
 84 ONIZAWA Daima JAPAN  10111991000
 25 UEHARA Koshiro JAPAN  23021991001
 16 ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZAKHSTAN  18121991001
 11 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZAKHSTAN  05101986001
 54 GRYAZNOV Dmitriy KAZAKHSTAN  02121985001
 44 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZAKHSTAN  17091991003
 51 JUNG Sung Kug KOREA  15041989005
 69 LEE Jung Ham KOREA  28061991003
 13 SONG Jae Ho KOREA  19021990003
 66 CHAN Iao Cheng MACAO  09061990001
 80 HEONG WENG Ng MACAO  09011990004
 50 HO Ka Hou MACAO  15011986005
 79 LAM Wai Tat MACAO  22101988003
 64 MOHAMED Mohammad Roslan MALAYSIA  09051991003
 77 RAMACHANDRAN Ruberchandran S MALAYSIA  23011987003
 76 SOHAINI Hasmie MALAYSIA  31071989003
 39 KRAWCZYK Pawel POLAND  22111989002
 23 KRUCZEK Piotr POLAND  30011988002
 63 NYCZ Mateusz POLAND  11021989002
 55 AREDE Pedro PORTUGAL  07101988000
 67 CANDEIAS Ricardo PORTUGAL  22071984002
 15 CORDEIRO Joao PORTUGAL  08031987000
 59 VIDEIRA Joaquim PORTUGAL  12011984000
 38 GLAZKOV Nikita RUSSIA  16041992001
 22 KHODOS Sergey RUSSIA  19071986003
 12 MORGOEV Vseslav RUSSIA  15061986001
 40 VELIKANOV Alexandr RUSSIA  19091988001
 83 HUNG Roy Zhong Qi SINGAPORE  08101989004
 80 TAN Daniel Wei Yang SINGAPORE  25031988002
 62 TOH Ghim Liang SINGAPORE  06071988003
 65 WANG Zhihua SINGAPORE  01111983003
 6 BORSKY Peer SWITZERLAND  05111990000
 35 HEINZER Max SWITZERLAND  07081987001
 21 KAUTER Fabian SWITZERLAND  23091985002
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 30 STAUB Florian SWITZERLAND  01101990001
 36 HARMENBERG Karl SWEDEN  04101987002
 43 LOMBACH Wilhelm SWEDEN  06031990000
 72 VON PLATEN Philip SWEDEN  02011988002
 3 HEREY Anatoliy UKRAINE  31031989001
 27 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKRAINE  07051983002
 28 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen UKRAINE  11031986002
 33 REIZLIN Igor UKRAINE  07121984001
 75 FISHLER Clifford USA  23051992001
 45 TAFOYA Daniel USA  11121990004
 7 VOMERO Nicholas USA  12011990001
 29 WATSON Adam USA  22041990002
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 no série nom prénom équipe  licence FIE
 1 SZENYI Peter HUNGARY  18031987003
 2 MARCHAL Virgile FRANCE  11071990001
 3 HEREY Anatoliy UKRAINE  31031989001
 3 MARZANI Raffaello ITALY  03051990007
 5 CIPRIANI Andrea ITALY  23021989005
 6 BORSKY Peer SWITZERLAND  05111990000
 7 VOMERO Nicholas USA  12011990001
 9 ALVARADO HERNANDEZ Mario SPAIN  14121985004
 11 ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZAKHSTAN  05101986001
 12 MORGOEV Vseslav RUSSIA  15061986001
 13 SONG Jae Ho KOREA  19021990003
 14 ROSELLO Pau SPAIN  25021990000
 15 CORDEIRO Joao PORTUGAL  08031987000
 16 ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZAKHSTAN  18121991001
 17 BUDAI Daniel HUNGARY  09061989001
 19 BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITALY  14111991001
 20 FAVA Alex FRANCE  23041989000
 21 KAUTER Fabian SWITZERLAND  23091985002
 22 KHODOS Sergey RUSSIA  19071986003
 23 KRUCZEK Piotr POLAND  30011988002
 24 MINOBE Kazuyasu JAPAN  15071987003
 25 UEHARA Koshiro JAPAN  23021991001
 26 BINO Gabriele ITALY  13051991001
 27 MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKRAINE  07051983002
 28 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen UKRAINE  11031986002
 29 WATSON Adam USA  22041990002
 30 STAUB Florian SWITZERLAND  01101990001
 32 CAPEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC  14091983000
 33 REIZLIN Igor UKRAINE  07121984001
 34 BARDENET Alexandre FRANCE  26051990000
 35 HEINZER Max SWITZERLAND  07081987001
 36 HARMENBERG Karl SWEDEN  04101987002
 37 BALDRES Sergio SPAIN  27061990000
 38 GLAZKOV Nikita RUSSIA  16041992001
 39 KRAWCZYK Pawel POLAND  22111989002
 40 VELIKANOV Alexandr RUSSIA  19091988001
 41 PENSO-TSAI Adrien FRANCE  19021986000
 42 CAI Yongjun CHINA  07101990002
 43 LOMBACH Wilhelm SWEDEN  06031990000
 44 KURBANOV Ruslan KAZAKHSTAN  17091991003
 45 TAFOYA Daniel USA  11121990004
 46 HANCZVIKKEL Mark HUNGARY  27011990002
 47 HIRANO Yoshiki JAPAN  27011989004
 48 AMBROZ Matyas CZECH REPUBLIC  12071986001
 49 AMBROZ Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC  12071986000
 50 HO Ka Hou MACAO  15011986005
 51 JUNG Sung Kug KOREA  15041989005
 52 PITRA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC  25061988002
 54 GRYAZNOV Dmitriy KAZAKHSTAN  02121985001
 55 AREDE Pedro PORTUGAL  07101988000
 59 VIDEIRA Joaquim PORTUGAL  12011984000
 62 TOH Ghim Liang SINGAPORE  06071988003
 63 NYCZ Mateusz POLAND  11021989002
 64 MOHAMED Mohammad Roslan MALAYSIA  09051991003
 65 WANG Zhihua SINGAPORE  01111983003
 66 CHAN Iao Cheng MACAO  09061990001
 67 CANDEIAS Ricardo PORTUGAL  22071984002
 69 HOU Qingchen CHINA  11091989010
 69 LEE Jung Ham KOREA  28061991003
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 72 VON PLATEN Philip SWEDEN  02011988002
 75 FISHLER Clifford USA  23051992001
 76 SOHAINI Hasmie MALAYSIA  31071989003
 77 RAMACHANDRAN Ruberchandran S MALAYSIA  23011987003
 78 ZHONG Deping CHINA  08021991005
 79 LAM Wai Tat MACAO  22101988003
 80 HEONG WENG Ng MACAO  09011990004
 80 TAN Daniel Wei Yang SINGAPORE  25031988002
 83 HUNG Roy Zhong Qi SINGAPORE  08101989004
 84 LLAVADOR Carlos SPAIN  26041992000
 84 ONIZAWA Daima JAPAN  10111991000
 84 XINRAN Wu CHINA  22041990005



26th Summer Universiade SHENZHEN 2011 EMS-eq
Men's Epee Team

SHENZHEN CHINA
17 August 2011

Équipes (participantes, ordre des no de série - 19)

Document engarde-escrime.com
18/08/2011 07:19

page 1/1

 nom  no série
 ITALY  27 (3 5 19)
 FRANCE  56 (2 20 34)
 SWITZERLAND  57 (6 21 30)
 UKRAINE  58 (3 27 28)
 SPAIN  60 (9 14 37)
 HUNGARY  64 (1 17 46)
 KAZAKHSTAN  71 (11 16 44)
 RUSSIA  72 (12 22 38)
 USA  81 (7 29 45)
 JAPAN  96 (24 25 47)
 POLAND  125 (23 39 63)
 PORTUGAL  129 (15 55 59)
 CZECH REPUBLIC  129 (32 48 49)
 KOREA  133 (13 51 69)
 SWEDEN  151 (36 43 72)
 CHINA  189 (42 69 78)
 MACAO  195 (50 66 79)
 SINGAPORE  207 (62 65 80)
 MALAYSIA  217 (64 76 77)
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1 ITALY ITA

32 --- ---

17 MACAO MAC

16 CHINA CHN    45/30
9:00  Yellow

9 USA USA

24 --- ---

25 --- ---

8 RUSSIA RUS

5 SPAIN ESP

28 --- ---

21 --- ---

12 PORTUGAL POR

13 CZECH REPUBL CZE

20 --- ---

29 --- ---

4 UKRAINE UKR

3 SWITZERLAND SUI

30 --- ---

19 MALAYSIA MAS

14 KOREA KOR    45/31
9:00  Blue

11 POLAND POL

22 --- ---

27 --- ---

6 HUNGARY HUN

7 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ

26 --- ---

23 --- ---

10 JAPAN JPN

15 SWEDEN SWE

18 SINGAPORE SIN    45/30
9:00  Red

31 --- ---

2 FRANCE FRA

ITALY

CHINA
   45/33

10:30  piste 1

USA

RUSSIA
   38/31

10:30  piste 2

SPAIN

PORTUGAL
   45/34

10:30  piste 3

CZECH REPUBL

UKRAINE
   42/35

10:30  piste 4

SWITZERLAND

KOREA
   45/42

10:30  piste 5

POLAND

HUNGARY
   44/39

10:30  piste 6

KAZAKHSTAN

JAPAN
   45/44

10:30  piste 7

SWEDEN

FRANCE
   45/41

10:30  piste 8

ITALY

RUSSIA

   45/42

12:00  piste 1

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

   44/43

12:00  piste 2

SWITZERLAND

HUNGARY

   45/43

12:00  piste 3

KAZAKHSTAN

FRANCE

   45/38

12:00  piste 4

RUSSIA

PORTUGAL

   29/28

13:40  Yellow

HUNGARY

FRANCE

   42/41

13:40  Red

RUSSIA

FRANCE

   45/40

18:30  Final

RUSSIA

PORTUGAL

HUNGARY    45/37
15:30  Final HUNGARY
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1 CHINA

8 USA    45/28
12:00  piste 5

5 SPAIN

4 CZECH REPUBLIC    45/34
12:00  piste 6

3 KOREA

6 POLAND    45/38
12:00  piste 7

7 JAPAN

2 SWEDEN    45/34
12:00  piste 8

USA

CZECH REPUBLIC
   45/37

13:30  piste 3

POLAND

JAPAN
   45/33

13:30  piste 4

CZECH REPUBLIC

JAPAN

   45/42

15:00  piste 3

CZECH REPUBLIC

USA

POLAND    45/42
15:00  piste 4 POLAND
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1 ITALY

4 UKRAINE    45/44
13:30  piste 1

3 SWITZERLAND

2 KAZAKHSTAN    41/39
13:30  piste 2

UKRAINE

SWITZERLAND
   45/40

15:00  piste 1

UKRAINE

ITALY

KAZAKHSTAN    45/32
15:00  piste 2 ITALY
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1 CHINA

4 SPAIN    45/35
13:30  piste 5

3 KOREA

2 SWEDEN    45/39
13:30  piste 6

SPAIN

KOREA
   45/41

15:00  piste 5

SPAIN

CHINA

SWEDEN    45/27
15:00  piste 6 SWEDEN
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 rang nom   
 1 RUSSIA   
 2 FRANCE   
 3 HUNGARY   
 4 PORTUGAL   
 5 UKRAINE   
 6 SWITZERLAND   
 7 ITALY   
 8 KAZAKHSTAN   
 9 CZECH REPUBLIC   
 10 JAPAN   
 11 POLAND   
 12 USA   
 13 SPAIN   
 14 KOREA   
 15 SWEDEN   
 16 CHINA   
 17 MACAO   
 18 SINGAPORE   
 19 MALAYSIA   




